PRICELIST - New Prices 2021-2022

We Offer 24 Hour Live Health Guarantee on Our Standard Breeds of Chicks
*Does NOT Include Ducks/Geese/Turkeys/Guineas/Peacocks/Cemani

*We Offer Sexing Guarantee - If we make a mistake bring it back we will give
credit of original purchase price towards a replacement

*Discounts are Buy 10 Get 1 FREE - Equal or Lesser Value

CHICKS

Females (Sexed Pullets)

Day Old - 1 Week (brooder 1)
1-2 Week (brooder 2)

2-4 Week (brooder 3)

4-5 Week (Off Ground No Light)
Older - on ground to adult

Each

6.00

8.00

10.00

12.00

15-30 Depending on Age

**Males Half Price Above - (Straight Run/Not Sexed $5 ea. Minimum 10)
Specialy Breeds - Silky, Polish, Polky Add $2 (Straight Run/Not Sexed until 6 months)

AYAM CEMANI CHICKS - Straight Run Unsexed

Day Old - 1 Week (brooderl)
6 Weeks

3 Months

6 Months + - Sexed

DUCKS - *Off Season Prices Add $2

Day Old - 1 Week (brooder - except in summer)
1-2 Week

2-4 Week

On Ground

Adult - Sexed

GUINEA

Day Old - 1 week (brooder 1)
1-2 Week (brooder 2)

2-4 Week (brooder 3)

4-5 Week (Off Ground No Light)
Older - on ground

Adult - Sexed

GEESE (Sebastopol Add $20 to each price)
Day Old - 1 week (brooder 1)

1-2 Week (brooder 2)

2-4 Week (brooder 3)

4-5 Week (Off Ground No Light)

Older - on ground

Adult - sexed

Each
40.00
100.00
250.00
500.00+

Each - Straight Run Unsexed

8.00

10.00

12.00

14.00-20.00

25.00+ Depending on Breed and Size

Each

8.00

10.00

12.00

14.00

18.00+ Depending on Age
25.00

Each - Straight Run Unsexed
25.00

30.00

35.00

40.00

45.00+ Depending on Age
65.00

75E ] B 2 Pyl wenm o cash App
We Accept Cash/PayPal/Venmo/CashApp/Debit/Credit

HATCHLING PRE-ORDERS AVAILABLE

(Day to Week Old - Minimum 5 Per Species - Must Be Prepaid)

Some Species/Breeds Seasonal

Subject to Expected Hatch Availability

We Offer Gift Certificates

TURKEYS - Straight Run Unsexed
Day Old - 1 week (brooder 1)

1-2 Week (brooder 2)

2-4 Week (brooder 3)

4-5 Week (Off Ground No Light)
Older - on ground

Adult - Sexed

PEACOCKS Straight Run Unsexed
Day Old - 1 week (brooder 1)

1-2 Week (brooder 2)

2-4 Week (brooder 3)

4-5 Week (Off Ground No Light)
Older - on ground

Adult - Sexed

POTBELLY & KUNE KUNE PIGS
2 Week - 6 weeks
6 Weeks or Older

QUAIL - Unsexed - Not Bob Whites
Day Old - 1 week (brooderl)
Adult (7 weeks)

GOATS & SHEEP
2 Weeks - 4 weeks
4 Weeks or Older

GOAT MILK (Crafting)

RABBITS

Bunny — No Pedigree — Purebred
Bunny — Pedigree

Adult — No Pedigree — Purebred
Adult — Pedigree

Policy & Information

Each
25.00
30.00
35.00
40.00
45.00
65.00+

Each
75.00
80.00
90.00
100.00
125.00
250.00+

Each
150.00
300.00

Each
3.00
7.00

Each
150.00
250.00+ Depending on Size

10.00 Gallon - 5.00 Half Gallon

Each
40.00-100.00
60.00-120.00
80.00-100.00
120.00-150.00


https://www.bcmfarm.com/bcmfarm-gift-certificates/
https://www.bcmfarm.com/PolicyInformation.pdf

