PRICELIST - New Prices 2021-2022

We Offer 24 Hour Live Health Guarantee on Our Standard Breeds of Chicks *Does NOT Include Ducks/Geese/Turkeys/Guineas/Peacocks/Cemani *We Offer Sexing Guarantee - If we make a mistake bring it back we will give credit of original purchase price towards a replacement *Discounts are Buy 10 Get 1 FREE - Equal or Lesser Value

CHICKS	Each			
Females (Sexed Pullets)				
Day Old - 1 Week (brooder 1)	6.00			
1-2 Week (brooder 2)	8.00			
2-4 Week (brooder 3)	10.00			
4-5 Week (Off Ground No Light)	12.00			
Older - on ground to adult	15-30 Depending on Age			
**Males Half Price Above - (Straight Run/Not Sexe	ed \$5 ea. Minimum 10)			
Specialy Breeds - Silky, Polish, Polky Add \$2 (Straight Run/Not Sexed until 6 months				
AYAM CEMANI CHICKS - Straight Run Unsexed	Each			

maico nan i noc Above (Guaigin Kaninto Cox	σα φο σαι πιπιπατιπ το,	1 0 11 Clound 140 Light)	10.00
Specialy Breeds - Silky, Polish, Polky Add \$2 (Straight Run/Not Sexed until 6 months)		Older - on ground	45.00
	,	Adult - Sexed	65.00+
AYAM CEMANI CHICKS - Straight Run Unsexed	Each		
Day Old - 1 Week (brooder1)	40.00	PEACOCKS Straight Run Unsexed	Each
6 Weeks	100.00	Day Old - 1 week (brooder 1)	75.00
3 Months	250.00	1-2 Week (brooder 2)	80.00
6 Months + - Sexed	500.00+	2-4 Week (brooder 3)	90.00
		4-5 Week (Off Ground No Light)	100.00
DUCKS - *Off Season Prices Add \$2	Each - Straight Run Unsexed	Older - on ground	125.00
Day Old - 1 Week (brooder - except in summer)	8.00	Adult - Sexed	250.00+
1-2 Week	10.00		
2-4 Week	12.00	POTBELLY & KUNE KUNE PIGS	Each
On Ground	14.00-20.00	2 Week - 6 weeks	150.00
Adult - Sexed	25.00+ Depending on Breed and Size	6 Weeks or Older	300.00
GUINEA	Each	QUAIL - Unsexed - Not Bob Whites	Each
Day Old - 1 week (brooder 1)	8.00	Day Old - 1 week (brooder1)	3.00
1-2 Week (brooder 2)	10.00	Adult (7 weeks)	7.00
2-4 Week (brooder 3)	12.00		
4-5 Week (Off Ground No Light)	14.00	GOATS & SHEEP	Each
Older - on ground	18.00+ Depending on Age	2 Weeks - 4 weeks	150.00
Adult - Sexed	25.00	4 Weeks or Older	250.00+ Depending on Size
GEESE (Sebastopol Add \$20 to each price)	Each - Straight Run Unsexed	GOAT MILK (Crafting)	10.00 Gallon - 5.00 Half Gallon
Day Old - 1 week (brooder 1)	25.00		
1-2 Week (brooder 2)	30.00	RABBITS	Each
2-4 Week (brooder 3)	35.00	Bunny – No Pedigree – Purebred	40.00-100.00
4-5 Week (Off Ground No Light)	40.00	Bunny – Pedigree	60.00-120.00
Older - on ground	45.00+ Depending on Age	Adult – No Pedigree – Purebred	80.00-100.00
Adult - sexed	65.00	Adult – Pedigree	120.00-150.00



🐧 🚧 🚧 🚅 🐃 PayPal venmo 💲 Cash App

Each

25.00

30.00

35.00

40.00

We Accept Cash/PayPal/Venmo/CashApp/Debit/Credit

(Day to Week Old - Minimum 5 Per Species - Must Be Prepaid)

HATCHLING PRE-ORDERS AVAILABLE

Some Species/Breeds Seasonal Subject to Expected Hatch Availability

TURKEYS - Straight Run Unsexed

We Offer Gift Certificates

Day Old - 1 week (brooder 1)

4-5 Week (Off Ground No Light)

1-2 Week (brooder 2)

2-4 Week (brooder 3)